
Dorothy Hamill Skating Rink 
 

STICK SESSIONS 
2016-2017 SCHEDULE 

 
 

 

“Stick Sessions” allow participants to skate with a stick and puck in an 
informal atmosphere. Participants must supply their own stick and puck, and 

wear hockey skates, a helmet with full-face shield and hockey gloves.  All 
ages are welcome; an adult must accompany children under 8.  Proof of 

Greenwich residency is required. 
 
Fee is $10.00 for adults and $8.00 for children under 15. NO Games are 
allowed. 
 

Mon. Oct. 3 10:15 – 11:30 am Mon. Jan. 2 10:15 – 11:30 am 

Wed. Oct. 12 10:15 - 11:30 am Mon. Jan. 16 10:15 – 11:30 am 

Tues. Nov. 8 10:15 – 11:30 am Mon. Feb. 13 10:15 – 11:30 am 

Fri. Nov. 25 10:15 – 11:30 am Tues. Feb. 14 10:15 – 11:30 am 

Mon. Dec. 26 10:15 – 11:30 am Wed. Feb. 15 10:15 – 11:30 am 

Tues. Dec. 27 10:15 – 11:30 am Thurs. Feb. 16 10:15 - 11:30 am 

Wed. Dec. 28 10:15 – 11:30 am Fri. Feb. 17 10:15 - 11:30 am 

Thurs. Dec. 29 10:15 – 11:30 am Mon. Feb. 20          10:15 – 11:30 am 

Fri. Dec. 30 10:15 -11:30 am   

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

    


